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Half of the public now think the UK Government did a bad job at
handling the Covid-19 pandemic

Overall, do you think the UK government did a good or bad job at handling the Covid-19 pandemic?

I Bad job

I Good job I Neither a good nor bad job

By 2019 General Election vote

Base: 1,095 Online British adults 16-75, 10-13 November 2023, including 2019 Conservative voters (320) and 2019 Labour voters (267)
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Covid-19 is seen to have had more of a negative impact on older people, poor
people and people in cities

Taking all the potential effects into account (such as health, economic, and social impacts), do you think the Covid-19
pandemic had a more negative impact on GROUP A or GROUP B, or the same impact on both?

AGREE MORE AGREE MORE G &
Group A STATEMENT A STATEMENT B roup

People from ethnic
minorities

Other groups of
the population

People like you

Base: 1,095 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10-13 November 2023
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Over 4 in 5 said they personally followed the Government’s rules
on COVID-19 at least most of the time

To what extent, if at all, did you personally following the Government’s rules on how to respond to
Covid-19? Please answer honestly, all answers to this survey are anonymous.

Completely/ nearly About half B Less than half/hardly any
all/ most of the time of the time W of the time/ not at all

By age

Base: 1,095 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10-13 November 2023 M
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4 in 5 are not confident that the Prime Minister at the time Boris Johnson and
his Downing Street staff followed the rules appropriately during the pandemic

How confident, if at all, would you say you are that the following groups or individuals followed
Covid rules and regulations appropriately during the pandemic?

IVery | fairly confident I Not very / at all confident

You personally 87% 12%

The public as whole 57% 39%

Labour Leader 0 0
Keir Starmer 36 /0 48 /0

Prime Minister 0 o
Boris Johnson 1 6 /0 80 A)

Downing Street staff 15%

79%

Base: 1,095 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10-13 November 2023
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